
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 

No. 
20 

88 

52 

23 

17 

9 

98 

76 

58 

21 

41 

33 

11 

5 

44 

32 

95 

31 

10 

19 

65 

55 

40 

22 

29 

6 

16 

91 

2 

24 

12 

7 

Name 
Fabio QUARTARARO 
Jorge MARTIN 
Danny KENT 
Niccolo ANTONELLI 
John McPHEE 
Jorge NAVARRO 
Karel HANIKA 
Hiroki ONO 
Juanfran GUEVARA 
Francesco BAGNAIA 
Brad BINDER 
Enea BASTIANINI 
Livio LOI 
Romano FENATI 
Miguel OLIVEIRA 
Isaac VIÑALES 
Jules DANILO 
Niklas AJO 
Alexis MASBOU 
Alessandro TONUCCI 
Philipp OETTL 
Andrea LOCATELLI 
Daryn BINDER 
Ana CARRASCO 
Stefano MANZI 
Maria HERRERA 
Andrea MIGNO 
Gabriel RODRIGO 
Remy GARDNER 
Tatsuki SUZUKI 
Mateo FERRARI 
Efren VAZQUEZ 

Nat 
FRA 

SPA 

GBR 

ITA 

GBR 

SPA 

CZE 

JPN 

SPA 

ITA 

RSA 

ITA 

BEL 

ITA 

POR 

SPA 

FRA 

FIN 

FRA 

ITA 

GER 

ITA 

RSA 

SPA 

ITA 

SPA 

ITA 

ARG 

AUS 

JPN 

ITA 

SPA 

Team 
Estrella Galicia 0.0 

Mapfre Mahindra Team 

Leopard Racing 

Ongetta-Rivacold 

Saxoprint-RTG 

Estrella Galicia 0.0 

Red Bull KTM Ajo 

Leopard Racing 

Mapfre Mahindra Team 

Mapfre Mahindra Team 

Red Bull KTM Ajo 

Junior Team Gresini Moto3 

RW Racing GP 

Sky Racing Team VR46 

Red Bull KTM Ajo 

Husqvarna Factory Laglisse 

Ongetta-Rivacold 

RBA Racing Team 

Saxoprint-RTG 

Outox Reset Drink Team 

Schedl GP Racing 

Junior Team Gresini Moto3 

Outox Reset Drink Team 

RBA Racing Team 

San Carlo Team Italia 

Husqvarna Factory Laglisse 

Sky Racing Team VR46 

RBA Racing Team 

CIP 

CIP 

San Carlo Team Italia 

Leopard Racing 

Motorcycle 
HONDA 

MAHINDRA 

HONDA 

HONDA 

HONDA 

HONDA 

KTM 

HONDA 

MAHINDRA 

MAHINDRA 

KTM 

HONDA 

HONDA 

KTM 

KTM 

HUSQVARNA 

HONDA 

KTM 

HONDA 

MAHINDRA 

KTM 

HONDA 

MAHINDRA 

KTM 

MAHINDRA 

HUSQVARNA 

KTM 

KTM 

MAHINDRA 

MAHINDRA 

MAHINDRA 

HONDA 

Overall BestTm 
1:45.580 
1:45.593 
1:45.964 
1:46.043 
1:46.306 
1:46.338 
1:46.427 
1:46.464 
1:46.501 
1:46.541 
1:46.607 
1:46.700 
1:46.737 
1:46.742 
1:46.774 
1:46.817 
1:46.836 
1:46.887 
1:47.072 
1:47.091 
1:47.142 
1:47.171 
1:47.217 
1:47.292 
1:47.329 
1:47.376 
1:47.430 
1:47.683 
1:47.705 
1:47.722 
1:47.768 
1:49.922 

Diff 

0.013 

0.384 

0.463 

0.726 

0.758 

0.847 

0.884 

0.921 

0.961 

1.027 

1.120 

1.157 

1.162 

1.194 

1.237 

1.256 

1.307 

1.492 

1.511 

1.562 

1.591 

1.637 

1.712 

1.749 

1.796 

1.850 

2.103 

2.125 

2.142 

2.188 

4.342 

Gap 

0.013 

0.371 

0.079 

0.263 

0.032 

0.089 

0.037 

0.037 

0.040 

0.066 

0.093 

0.037 

0.005 

0.032 

0.043 

0.019 

0.051 

0.185 

0.019 

0.051 

0.029 

0.046 

0.075 

0.037 

0.047 

0.054 

0.253 

0.022 

0.017 

0.046 

2.154 

In Session 
Day 3 Session 2 

Day 3 Session 2 

Day 3 Session 2 

Day 3 Session 3 

Day 3 Session 3 

Day 3 Session 2 

Day 3 Session 3 

Day 3 Session 3 

Day 2 Session 3 

Day 3 Session 2 

Day 3 Session 2 

Day 3 Session 3 

Day 3 Session 3 

Day 3 Session 3 

Day 3 Session 2 

Day 1 Session 3 

Day 3 Session 3 

Day 2 Session 2 

Day 3 Session 3 

Day 3 Session 3 

Day 3 Session 3 

Day 3 Session 3 

Day 3 Session 3 

Day 3 Session 3 

Day 3 Session 2 

Day 2 Session 3 

Day 3 Session 3 

Day 3 Session 3 

Day 3 Session 3 

Day 3 Session 2 

Day 3 Session 2 

Day 2 Session 1 
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Moto2/Moto3 Official Test Jerez 

Moto3 

Combined Standings Days 1-2-3 

Jerez Circuit 4.423 km 


